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Statement of all Liabilities of the several Government Departments—continued.

Postal Department.

Telegraph Department.

Customs Department.

Marine Department.

Stamp Department.

No. of No. of
Clasa. Vote. Particulars of Sorvico. Amount. Total.

IV. 32
33
:U
85
86

Salaries
Sea services
Inland mails
Eailway services
Contingencies

£ s. d. £
1,200
9,000

G50
300
750

s. d.
O 0
0 0
0 O
0 0
0 0

£11,900 0 0

IV. 87 Salaries
Contingencies
Travelling
Labour and material • >•

194 18 5
G23 18 2
808 14 6

1,108 13 11

VIII. Contracts
2,736 5
1,033 10

0
0101

£3,769 15 0

Liabilities paid.
V. 39 Contingencies

Outstanding and to he paid.
Moiety of repairs to steam-launch, Christchurch ...
Salary, coast waiter, Waitara
Collectorand office-cleaner, Cbathams
Rent, Kaikoura

341 19 11

86 7 10
G 5 0

18 10 8
5 0 0

Paid. 453 9 5
•10 Rabbit-skin bonus

Extra attendance
3,759

250
8
0

8
0

4,009 8 8
£4,462 18 1

Y. 41 Salaries
Contingencies
Contracts
S.S. "Hinemoa"—"Wages,, Contingencies

281 0
403 5

0
1

15G 5 11
908 13 1
298 18 4

G34 5 1
8.8. "Stella"—Wages„ Contingencies

392
350

7
5

(i

:;
742 12 9

Naval Training School—"Wages„ Contingencies„ Contracts ...
30

333
100

3
1
0

2
4
0

4G3 4 6
Otago Graving Dock—Wages„ Contingencies

45
144

8
0

7
4

189 8 11
119 16 9X. 109 Sundries ...

£3,513 5 4

VI. 12 Contingencies
Appellants' costs in re Bhodes's estate
Contingencies

Gl 14 6
165 3 2
123 8 1143

£350 G 7
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